
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 

No. 
38 
30 
16 
21 
9 

65 
88 
73 
1 

93 
4 

14 
59 
64 
52 
34 
10 
58 
49 
3 

85 
18 
46 
77 
99 

304 
7 

40 
11 
90 
98 
6 

94 
86 
55 
62 
68 
13 
25 
66 

310 
89 
19 
8 

Class 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 
IM18 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 

Name 
中野 慎一 
木下 元 
岡田 誠二 
松本 勝英 
中澤 健生 
緒方 大輔 
田川 雅人 
多和田 真智 
伊藤 晶雄 
藤田 巧 
知名 洋幸 
藤津 仁 
植垣 哲也 
岩井 良一 
岡本 幸樹 
宮田 大輔 
杉山 祐基 
小屋 恵一郎 
加納 壮太 
国沢 龍 
崎原 盛綱 
小西 智也 
浅野  啓治 
黒川 温広 
澤本 学 
中山 哲 
宮城 光賢 
中江 義行 
宮口 賢一 
森園 哲也 
倉橋 大介 
武元 量紀 
宮﨑 正勝 
山﨑 武志 
江川 智幸 
樋口 哲郎 
宮崎 竜二 
伊藤 剛 
中原 剛史 
片桐 孝治 
鈴木 恵太 
森田 正雄 
林 昇太 
長尾 祥治 

Team 
STEP ONE&ユニバーサル 
Powergame 
OKADA MOTORS RT 
EDGE&勝英板金 
タケｘタケ レーシング 
D-GARAGE&鉄馬ガレージ 
SIHR 
SCCS 
スピードショップイトウ 
フジタ商会D 
SCCS 
MOBSTAR 
植垣自動車 
チームゼロ+エヌケーレーシング 
EDGE 大空ファーム 

☆BCR チームタカノブ 
SUGI SHOW 
ライドウィンド&JAM 

チームゼロ&NKレーシング 
sccs 
唐津鉄馬 
BLUE THUNDERS 
ラック&ピニオン 
ガレージマービー 

テクニカルワークス＋オーシャン 
EDGE 
アラマッキーズ 
モトジャンキー&晴喜製作所 
SIHR 
8.8.4.Works 
アラマッキーズ 
SIHR 
EDGE 
HOT-WHEELS RC 
アラマッキーズ 
Z freaks RT 
EDGI 
Club Checker 
ライドレーシング 鹿児島鉄馬 
Team ZERO 
8.8.4works 
Zfreaks RT 

Machine 
GS1000 
Z1-R 
KZ1000 
Z750D1 
CB900F 
Z650 
Z750GP 
Z2 
Z1000J 
Z750D 
Z1 
Z1R 
Z1000ﾎﾟﾘｽ 
Z1000MK2 
KZ1000MKⅡ 
Z1 
Z2 
KZ1000 
KZ1000MK2 
Z750FX 
KZ1000 
KZ1000 
Z1000mkⅡ 
Z1 
KZ1000ltd 
GSX1100S 
Z1000mk2 
Z1R 
CB1100F 
CBX1000 
Z1000J 
Z750FX 
KZ1000LTD 
Z1000Mk2 
Z1000J 
KZ1000MK-2 
Z1000R 
Z2 
Z1000mk2 
Z1000J 
KZ900 
KZ900 
Z1R 
Z550FX 

BestLap 
1:09.131 
1:12.012 
1:12.341 
1:12.390 
1:12.616 
1:12.835 
1:12.884 
1:13.295 
1:13.318 
1:13.962 
1:13.994 
1:14.235 
1:14.279 
1:14.340 
1:14.495 
1:14.595 
1:14.754 
1:14.757 
1:15.369 
1:15.845 
1:15.947 
1:16.263 
1:16.272 
1:16.581 
1:16.835 
1:16.877 
1:17.987 
1:18.340 
1:18.936 
1:19.067 
1:19.638 
1:22.148 
1:22.386 
1:22.621 
1:22.983 
1:23.010 
1:24.120 
1:25.355 
1:25.486 
1:26.022 
1:28.239 
1:31.192 
1:31.543 
1:33.349 

Delay 

2.881 
3.210 
3.259 
3.485 
3.704 
3.753 
4.164 
4.187 
4.831 
4.863 
5.104 
5.148 
5.209 
5.364 
5.464 
5.623 
5.626 
6.238 
6.714 
6.816 
7.132 
7.141 
7.450 
7.704 
7.746 
8.856 
9.209 
9.805 
9.936 

10.507 
13.017 
13.255 
13.490 
13.852 
13.879 
14.989 
16.224 
16.355 
16.891 
19.108 
22.061 
22.412 
24.218 

GAP 

2.881 
0.329 
0.049 
0.226 
0.219 
0.049 
0.411 
0.023 
0.644 
0.032 
0.241 
0.044 
0.061 
0.155 
0.100 
0.159 
0.003 
0.612 
0.476 
0.102 
0.316 
0.009 
0.309 
0.254 
0.042 
1.110 
0.353 
0.596 
0.131 
0.571 
2.510 
0.238 
0.235 
0.362 
0.027 
1.110 
1.235 
0.131 
0.536 
2.217 
2.953 
0.351 
1.806 

作成日： 2023/09/17 9:45:08 

Weather / Track 

 Fine / Dry 

Chief Timekeeper：Naomi Tanaka 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

ライセンス： HSR九州　ロードコース 

2023 鉄馬 with βTITANIUM　決戦の日 
予選 

IM18_予選総合 

HSRサーキット 2.350 km 


